
T
1
8

15
22
29

S
5

12
19
26

F
6

13
20
27
3

R

7
14
21
28

M
2
9

16
23
30

S
7

14
21
28

S
6

13
20
27

M

6
13
20
27

F
3

10
17
24
31

T
3

10
17
24
31

W
3

10
17
24
31

W
1
8

15
22
29

S
2
9

16
23
30

T
3

10
17
24

R
4

11
18
25

S
1
8

15
22
29

F

7
14
21
28

R
2
9

16
23
30

JANUARY
S

6
13
20
27

F
4

11
18
25

FEBRUARY
S

3
10
17
24

M

4
11
18
25

T

5
12
19
26

W

6
13
20
27

R

7
14
21
28

F
1
8

15
22

S
2
9

16
23

MARCH
S

3
10
17
24
31

M

4
11
18
25

T

5
12
19
26

W

6
13
20
27

R

7
14
21
28

F
1
8

15
22
29

S
2
9

16
23
30

APRIL
S

7
14
21
28

M
1
8

15
22
29

T
2
9

16
23
30

W
3

10
17
24

R
4

11
18
25

F
5

12
19
26

S
6

13
20
27

MAY
S

5
12
19
26

T

7
14
21
28

S
4

11
18
25

JUNE
S

2
9

16
23
30

M

3
10
17
24

T

4
11
18
25

W

5
12
19
26

R
	

6
13
20
27

JULY
S

7
14
21
28

M
1
8

15
22
29

T
2
9

16
23
30

F
5

12
19
26

AUGUST
S

4
11
18
25

M

5
12
19
26

T

6
13
20
27

W

7
14
21
28

R
1
8

15
22
29

F
2
9

16
23
30

S
3

10
17
24
31

SEPTEMBER
W
4

11
18
25

R
5

12
19
26

F
6

13
20
27

S
1
8

15
22
29

OCTOBER
S

6
13
20
27

M

7
14
21
28

T
1
8

15
22
29

W
2
9

16
23
30

R
3

10
17
24
31

F
4

11
18
25

S
5

12
19
26

NOVEMBER
S

3
10
17
24

M

4
11
18
25

T

5
12
19
26

F
1
8

15
22
29

W

6
13
20
27

DECEMBER
S
1
8

15
22
29

M
2
9

16
23
30

W
4

11
18
25
1

R
5

12
19
26
2

2019 GARBAGE AND RECYCLING SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day 2019 (Tuesday, Jan. 1) 

Good Friday 2019 (Friday, April 19) 

Memorial Day 2019 (Monday, May 27)

Fourth of July 2019 (Thursday, July 4)

Labor Day 2019 (Monday, Sept. 2)

Veterans Day 2019 (Monday, Nov. 11)

Thanksgiving 2019 (Thursday, Nov. 28)

Christmas 2019 (Wednesday, Dec. 25)

Tuesday and Wednesday garbage collected Wednesday, Jan. 2. Tuesday-Friday recycling 
service delayed by one day.

Changes to garbage and recycling collection due to holiday. Recycling collection bi-weekly rotation. 

Thursday and Friday garbage collected Thursday, April 18. No changes to recycling schedule.

Monday and Tuesday garbage collected Tuesday, May 28. Recycling service will be delayed by 
one day all week.

Thursday and Friday garbage collected Friday, July 5. Thursday-Friday recycling service will be 
delayed by one day.

Monday and Tuesday garbage collected Tuesday, Sept. 3. Recycling service will be 
delayed by one day all week.

Monday and Tuesday garbage collected Tuesday, Nov. 12. No changes to recycling schedule.

Thursday and Friday garbage collected Friday, Nov. 29. Thursday and Friday recycling service will 
be delayed by one day.

Wednesday and Thursday garbage collected Thursday, Dec. 26. Wednesday-Friday 
recycling service will be delayed by one day.

W
2
9

16
23
30

R
3

10
17
24
31

Recycling collection delayed due to holiday. (See below.)

M

7
14
21
28

New Year’s Day 2020 (Wednesday, Jan. 1)
Wednesday and Thursday garbage collected Thursday, Jan. 2. Wednesday recycling collected 
Thursday, Jan. 2. Wednesday-Friday recycling service will be delayed by one day all week.

S
7

14
21
28
4


